

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4400/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09 / 2007 in W A No. 3657/2002  
(LA- K I A D B ) of The H I G H COU R T OF K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E )

GANG A M M A

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF K A R N A T A K A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer  
for interim relief)

Date: 23/03 /2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Deepa Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel petitioner.

List after three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master