

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

I.A.NO.2 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No.4400/2009

GANGAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,substitution of deceased petitioner and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms Nazneen Ahmed,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for substitution of legal representatives of
deceased petitioner being within time is allowed.

Amended cause title to be filed within two weeks.

Being fresh matter, list before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj